
CONT-Anirudh Dhal 

bcONT-Baijnath 
? CONT-Benumadhavu Das 

gONT-Biroporida 
ACONT-Bohin1 Basappa 
A CONT- Chotelal Mahto 
A CONT- D Ramulu 

cONT- G. Mannem 
JCONT-Janardhan Prasad 

o CONT-Jyothiram Gaikwd 
| CONT- K Krishna 

ICONT-K Sravan Kumar 
13 CONT- Mohmmad Imtiyaz 
(t CONT-N Nagaraju 

t CONT -Orsu Yelaiah 
I6 CONT-P Praveen Kumar 
la CONT-Priyanka Devi 

(9 CONT-Rekha Pandey 
(9 CONT-R Raja Chary 

CONT-Sandeep Kumar Nishad 
21 CONT-Snehalatha G 

2L CONT-S Suresh 
23 CONT-Sushanth Kumar 

Dy CONT-Thirupath1 Sngh 
YCONT- TKurmanna 

B CONT-T. Yellanna 
29CONT-Y Radha Krishna 

Grand Total 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -Sov (25-26) 
MG Road Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Contractors on Accounts 
Group Summary 

1-Apr-25 lo 22-Nov-25 

OTHAM 
s Part-I) 

Debit 

Closing Balance 

SILVER OÁN VIt.tl 

Credit 

Page 1 

11,377.00 

(oc2.37,562. 002 
7,583 003 

3,404 004 
(o 14,137 00s 

5,317.006 

6,370 00 A 
5,584,00 

(h 66.663 00 9u 
|Oe 35,437.00/0 

5,651.00 / 
9,823.00/2 

4,950.00 3 
4.948.00 
5,379.00 r 

15,029 00I6 
3214 00( 

3.832 00 n 
1,585.00 
3,332.000 

10,666 00 & 

16,851 00 2 
7,110 002 
8.250 00 2 

8,309 00X 
15.824.00 28 
5,400 00 29 

5,23,587.00 



Company : Dilpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd / Locatioin : HVRD 
From:20-11-2025 To : 26-11-2025 

Reg No HC Date 
05 

06 

07 

ID Equip Owner 

22-11-2025 120108 Miriyala Raju Kumar 

25-11-2025 120126 

26-11-2025 120127 
Miriyala Raju Kumar 

Miriyala Raju Kumar 

Equip Name 

Tractor with tipper without 

JCB with back hoe and bazer 
Tractor with tipper without 

APFACDY 
27 NOV 2uLO 

K. PURSHOTHAM 
Praiect kananer (Siter " r 

APPRQVED BY 

Hire Charges Details 

Veh No Start End 

AP27D631 09:00 17:30 

17:30 TSO8EV2096 09:00 
AP27D5631 17:30 09:00 

Ceiiiti by: 

Work Desc 

Towards shifting of MS grills, windows & 
Towards Nala excavation work at site area 
Towards debirs shifting and nala mud 

K. Tulari 
Asst Enguer 

SILVER OAK ViLLA 

K. Tulosi Reni 

SLVER 
Cí ASIIp 

27-11-2025 11:59:51 

JW 

JW 

JW 

Rate Qty 
1.00 2100.00 

950.00 7.00 

1.00 2100.00 

1 Of1 

Amount 

2100.00 

6650.00 

2100.00 



Payment Summary Report 
From: 20-11-2025 To :26-11-2025 

100088 anirudh 

Pay Types 
Job Work 

1001 

Dept 

Dept 

Pay Types 

Dept 

Totals... 

Job Work 

BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

Totals... 

Pay Types 

Job Work 

Totals... 

Pay Types 

Cont 

1000028M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

0.00 

Totals... 

0.00 4.00 

Masn 

Survey No.294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

Cont Masn 

4.00 

0.00 6.00 

10004 N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

0.00 6.00 

Cont Masn 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

Cont 

0.00 0.00 

Masn 

0.00 4.00 

0.00 2.00 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 
MHPL SOV I 

0.00 6.00 

M.Help 

4.00 

4.00 

M.Help 
0.00 

0.00 

M.Help 

4.00 

5.00 

9.00 

M.Help 

4.00 

2.00 

6.00 

APPRQVED BY 

27 ia 
tLyt-111) 

F.Help Total 

0.00 

0.00 

F.Help 

6.00 

6.00 

F.Help 

4.00 

2.00 

6.00 

F.Help 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8.00 

8.00 

Total 

12.00 

12.00 

Total 

8.00 

7.00 

15.00 

Total 

8.00 

4.00 

12.00 

Auto 

Auto 

0.00 

7200.00 

Auto 

0.00 

7200.00 

3450.00 

2300.00 

Auto 

5750.00 

3750.00 

2500.00 

6250.00 

27-11-2025 

K. Tuiasi 

Asst. Engii . 

SILVER OAK V ii 

20-11-2025 - 26-11-2025 (6) 
Manual 

5000.00 

5000.00 

Manual 

0.00 

Manual 

20-11-2025 - 26-11-2025 (6) 

0.00 

1125.00 

1725.00 

2850.00 

Manual 

Pages 1 Of 1 

20-11-2025-26-11-2025 (6) 

1250.00 

0.00 

Total 

1250.00 

Grand Total Amount: 

5000.00 

5000.00 

Total 

7200.00 

7200.00 

20-11-2025 - 26-11-2025 (6) 

Total 

4575.00 

4025.00 

8600.00 

Total 

5000.00 

2500.00 

7500.00 

28,300.00 



Contractor : AII 

Attendence Report -Summary : From:26-11-2025 12:29:40 To : 26-11-2025 12:29:40 

ID Employee Name 
Contractor: anirudh 

10002Deepak-p 
100086praveenn 

Totals : Records 

100097Tirupathi das 
100098Susila das 

Contractor : BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

Totals : Records 

10009M.Laxmi 

100037Bharmaiah 

100043mohan 

100120vnkatadri(mannem) 
Totals : Records 

Contractor : M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

2 

10005G.SATYAM 

100070Bikram Nayak 

2 

Totals :Records 

Male Helper 

Mason 

4 

Emp Skill 

Mason 

Female Helper 

Contractor: N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

Female Helper 

Male Helper 
Male Helper 

Male Helper 

Mason 

Male Helper 

Date 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No. 294, Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Total Time 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 41 Min 
26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

26-11-202 8Hrs 42 Min 

Certifled by: 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Project Manager 

SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

26-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

MHPL SOV II 

Att Val Rate Amount 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

PayType 
Work Name: 

550 550.00Job Work 

700 700.00Job Work 
1250.00 

2.00 

700 700.00Dept 
500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

Work Name: 

Work Name: 

575 575.00Dept 
575 575.00Job Work 

575 575.00Job Work 

575 575.00Dept 

2300.0o 

Certified by: 

700 700.00Dept 

550 550.00Dept 

1250.00 

K. Tulasi Rani 
Asst. tncreor 

SILVER OAK YAS L! 

Work Name: 

Plumber 

Improper Swipe 
Improper Swipe 

Civil Work 

Improper Swipe 

Improper Swipe 

27-11-2025 

Excavation / Earth Work 

Electrician 

Remarks 

Pages:1 Of 1 



Contractor: AII 

Attendence Report - Summary: From:25-11-2025 12:29:40 To: 25-11-2025 12:29:40 

Employee Name 
Contractor: BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

100097Tirupathi das 
100098Susila das 

Totals : Records 

10009M.Laxmi 

100120vnkatadri(mannem) 
Totals : Records 

Contractor: M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

10005GSATYAM 

2 

100070Bikram Nayak 
Totals : Records 

2 

Mason 

Emp Skill 

Contractor : N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

2 

Female Helper 

Female Helper 
Male Helper 

Mason 

Male Helper 

Date 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No 294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

25-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

25-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Cérited by: 

Total Time 

25-11-202 9 Hrs 4 Min 

25-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Project Manager 
SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

25-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

25-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

MHPL SOV MI 

Att Val Rate Amount 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

PayType 
Work Name 

700 700.00Dept 

500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

Work Name 

575 575.00Dept 
550 550.00Dept 

1125.00 

K Tulari Rani 

Work Name 

700 700.00Dept 

550 550.00Dept 

1250.00 

Civil Work 

Improper Swipe 

27-11-2025 

Excavation / Earth Work 

Electrician 

Remarks 

Pages:1 0f 1 



Contractor: AlI 

Attendence Report -Summary: From :24-11-2025 17:45:11 To: 24-11-2025 17:45:11 

ID Employee Name 
Contractor : BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

100097Tirupathi das 

100098Susila das 

Totals: Records 

10009M.Laxmi 

Totals: Records 

Contractor: M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

10005G.SATYAM 

2 

100070Bikram Nayak 

Totals: Records 

1 

Mason 

Contractor: N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

2 

Emp Skill 

Female Helper 

Female Helper 

Mason 

Male Helper 

Date 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No.294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

24-11-202 8 Hrs 46 Min 

24-11-202 8 Hrs 48 Min 

Cotifiad by: 

Total Time 

24-11-202 8 Hrs 37 Min 

Froject BAanager 
SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

24-11-202 8 Hrs 47 Min 

24-11-202 8 Hrs 48 Min 

MHPL SOV 

Att Val Rate Amount PayType 

Work Name: 
700 700.00Dept 

500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

Work Name: 
575 575.00Dept 

575.00 

Work Name: 

700 700.00Dept 

Ce,i 

550 550.00Dept 
1250.00 

K. Tulasi Reni 
SILVEFR OAK ÝiLÀS! i 

Asst E:3,rr 

Civil Work 

25-11-2025 

Remarks 

Excavation / Earth Work 

Electrician 

Pages : 1 Þ1 



Contractor : All 

Atendence Report -Summary : From : 23-11-2025 10:27:57 To : 23-11-2025 10:27:57 

ID Employee Name Emp Skill Date 

Cetsd by: 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No.294, Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

Total Time 

Project Aanager 
SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

MHPL SOV II 

Att Val Rate Amount PayType 

KT 

SILVER 

ed by: 

24-11-2025 

Remarks 

Pages: 1 Of 1 



Contractor: All 

Attendence Report - Summary: From: 22-11-2025 10:27:57 To: 22-11-2025 10:27:57 

Employee Name 
Contractor : anirudh 

10002Deepak-p 
100086praveenn 

Totals : Records 

100097Tirupathi das 
100098Susila das 

Contractor: BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

Totals : Records 

10009M.Laxmi 

100108madhaiah (mannem) 
100120vnkatadri(mannem) 

Totals : Records 

2 

10005G.SATYAM 

Contractor: M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

100070Bikram Nayak 

2 

Totals : Records 

3 

Male Helper 

Mason 

Emp Skill 

Mason 

2 

Contractor : N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

Female Helper 

Female Helper 
Male Helper 

Male Helper 

Mason 

Male Helper 

Date 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

MHPL SOV lI 
Survey No.294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Ceried by: 

Total Time 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 58 Min 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 58 Min 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 36 Min 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

22-11-202 9 Hrs 3 Min 

Project lanager 
<VER OAK VILLAS LLP 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 58 Min 

22-11-202 8 Hrs 58 Min 

Att Val Rate Amount PayType 
Work Name: 

550 550.00Job Work 

700 700.00Job Work 

1250.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

Work Name: 
700 700.00Dept 
500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

575 575.00Dept 
Work Name 

575 575.00Dept 

575 575.00Dept 

1725.00 

Work Name 

700 700.00Job Work 

550 550.00Job Work 

1250.00 

Certified by: 

K Tuiasi Reni 
Asst. Ergineer 

Ui: OAK LAS LID 

Plumber 

Improper Swipe 
Improper Swipe 

Civil Work 

Improper Swipe 

24-11-2025 

Excavation / Earth Work 

Electrician 

Remarks 

Pages : 1 Of 1 



Contractor : All 

Attendence Report- Summary : From:21-11-2025 10:45:46 To : 21-11-2025 10:45:46 

ID Employee Name 
Contractor: anirudh 

10002Deepak-p 
100086praveenn 

Totals : Records 

100097Tirupathi das 
100098Susia das 

Totals: Records 

Contractor: BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

100120vnkatadri(mannem) 
Totals : Records 

2 

10005G.SATYAM 

Contractor : M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 
10009M.L¡xmi 

100070Bikram Nayak 

2 

Totals Records 

Emp Skill 

2 

Male Helper 
Mason 

Contractor: N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

2 

Mason 

Female Helper 

Female Helper 
Male Helper 

Mason 
Male Helper 

Date 

Siiver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No.294,Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

21-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

21-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

Total Time 

21-11-202 8 Hrs 32 Min 
21-11-202 8 Hrs 32 Min 

Certiffad by: 

21-11-202 9 Hrs 1 Min 

21-11-202 8 Hrs 54 Min 

Project Manager 

<ILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

21-11-202 8 Hrs 32 Min 
21-11-202 8 Hrs 32 Min 

MHPL SOV II 

Att Val 

1.00 

1.00 
2.00 

1.00 
1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

Rate |Amount PayType 
Work Name: 

550 550.00Job Work 
700 700.00Job Work 

1250.00 

700 700.00Dept 
500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

Work Name: 

575 575.00Job Work 
575 575.00Job Work 

1150.00 

Work Name : 

Certified by: 

SHVER JAr 

700 700.00Job Work 

K. Tulasi Rsni 
Asst. Fngineet 

550 550.00.Job Work 
1250.00 

Plumber 

Improper Swipe 
Improper Swipe 

Civy Work 

Work Name : Electrician 

22-11-2025 

Remarks 

Excavation /Earth Work 

Pages : 1 Of 1 



Contractor : All 

Attendence Report- Summary : From : 20-11-2025 10:45:46 To: 20-11-2025 10:45:46 

ID Employee Name 
Contractor: anirudh 

10002Deepak-p 
100086praveenn 

Totals : Records 

100097Tirupathi das 
Contractor: BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK) 

100098Susila das 

Totals : Records 

10009M.Laxmi 

100120vnkatadri(mannem) 
Totals : Records 

2 

Contractor : M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK) 

10005G.SATYAM 

100070Bikram Nayak 

2 

Totals : Records 

Emp Skill 

Male Helper 
Mason 

2 

Mason 
Female Helper 

Contractor : N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN) 

Female Helper 
Male Helper 

Mason 

Male Helper 

Date 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 

Survey No.294, Cherlapally, Rang Reddy 

Total Time 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 30 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 38 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 38 Min 

Certilad by: 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 29 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 31 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 38 Min 

20-11-202 8 Hrs 38 Min 

Project Manager 
SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

MHPL SOV II 

Att Val 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

Rate Amount PayType 
Work Name 

550 550.00Job Work 

700 700.00Job Work 

1250.00 

Work Name 
700 700.00Dept 
500 500.00Dept 

1200.00 

Work Name 

575 575.00Job Work 
575 575.00Job Work 

1150.00 
Work Name 

700 700.00Job Work 
550 550.00Job Work 

1250.00 

Ceritied by: 

K. Tulai Reni 
Asst. Engineer SLVEk AK ViL 

Plumber 

Improper Swipe 
Improper Swipe 

Civi Work 

22-11-2025 

Electrician 

Remarks 

Excavation / Earth Work 

Pages: 1 Of t 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : Two Thousand One Hundred Only.

120072

20-11-2025

 HC Date

AP27D5631

 Veh No

09:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

1

Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days

 Equipment Name

2100

2484

per day (9.30

 Units

2100.00

 Min Rate

2100.00

 Max Rate

2100.00

 Value

Towards shabad stone shifting work from store to villa no.165 purpose at part-III

 Work Description :-

Miriyala Raju Kumar

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 21-11-2025 15:36:07

HC



Date 

Authorized By 

Material to be shifted 

Shift from 

Shift to 

Vehicle Type 

Vehicle No. 

Material Shifting Authorization Form 

Security / Supervisor Sign 

20]} 

wrds 

Part 

Ap-27D 

Hire charges register serial no.244 

Time 

Engg. Sign 

frte 
Tractor JCB Blade 

Vio 

Vehicle Owner 

Start Time 

No. A 37839 

Blade Tractor Other 

q30 

G!30 

Stone 

Stop Time me730 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : One Thousand Fifty Only.

120107

22-11-2025

 HC Date

AP27D5631

 Veh No

14:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

0.5

Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days

 Equipment Name

2100

2485

per day (9.30

 Units

2100.00

 Min Rate

2100.00

 Max Rate

1050.00

 Value

Towards debris shifting work at swimming pool and villa no.107 to 121 park and generator area at-III

 Work Description :-

Miriyala Raju Kumar

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 24-11-2025 10:12:04

HC



Date 

Authorized By 

Material to be shifted 

Shift from 

Shift to 

Vehicie Type 

Vehicle No. 

Material Shifting Authorization Form 

Security / Supervisor Sign 

Hire charges register serial no. 

L Tractor JCB 

o wads Debnt 

Time 

Site a t Pat 

24 

Engg. Sign 

D 

Smns Poo) qnd V o-107 

No. A 37841 

Blade Tractor Other 

Vehicle Owner 

Start Time 0D Stop Time 



Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 1 of 227-11-2025 16:04:02

13269Voucher No :

20-11-2025From Date :

26-11-2025To Date :Miriyala Raju KumarSupplier Name :

Silver Oak Villas Part IIIProject Name :

Modi Housing Pvt.LtdCompany Name :

HC Date Equipment Name / Particulars GrossQty RateE.TimeS.TimeHC No

20-11-2025120072 2484 Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days

Towards shabad stone shifting work from store to villa no.165 purpose at part-III

per day (9.30 to 6 pm)Units : 2100Rate :

1 2100

AP27D5631

09:00 17:30 2100.00JW

22-11-2025120107 2485 Tractor with tipper without labour piece meal work upto 7 days

Towards debris shifting work at swimming pool and villa no.107 to 121 park and generator area at-III

per day (9.30 to 6 pm)Units : 2100Rate :

0.5 2100

AP27D5631

14:00 17:30 1050.00JW

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director



Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 227-11-2025 16:04:02

3150.00

0.00

Towards shifting of tandoor stones from store to villa no.165 purpose and removing of debris from totlot areas at part-III as per details enlcosed

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

3087.00Total

Rupees : Three Thousand Eighty Seven Only.

2.00TDS% 63.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

3150.00Gross

3150.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Miriyala Raju KumarSupplier Name :

Silver Oak Villas Part IIIProject Name :

Modi Housing Pvt.LtdCompany Name :

13269Voucher No :

Amount Payable :-

Amount Payable :-

CGST% 0.00 SGST%0.00 0.00 0.00 Total GST Amount 0.00

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

EUC- Miryala Rajkumar 

Through: 

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aoct-09T724000133 
On Acoount of : 

State Name: Telangana, Code :36 

Amount (in words): 

Payment Voucher 

Being amount enft to M.Raju kumar twrds shifting of tandoor stones from 
store to villa no.165 and debris removing at totlota raea t part-lll as per vno. 
13269 

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Eighty Seven Only 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Dated 

Approved by 

27-Nov-26 

Amount 

3,150.00 

(-)63.00 

3,087.00 

Receiver's Signature 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : Seven Hundred Only.

120115

24-11-2025

 HC Date  Veh No

09:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

1

Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

 Equipment Name

700

2486

per day

 Units

700.00

 Min Rate

700.00

 Max Rate

700.00

 Value

Towards stairacse chipiing work at villa no.165 at part-III

 Work Description :-

Janardhan Prasad

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 25-11-2025 12:20:55

HC



Date 

Authorized By 

Material to be shifted 

Shift from 

Shift to 

Vehicle Type 

Vehicle No. 

Material Shifting Authorization Form 

Security l Supervisor Sign 

24/» h 

Hire charges register serial no. 

werds 

chiins 
at Pa 

Tractor OJCB 

24&6 

Time 

Engg. Sign 

te 

Vehicle Owner 

No. A 

Start Time|4!30 

9:30 

Blade Tractor OtherTn Mechnt 

37842 

7aneclan 

Stop Time 



 Qty  Rate

Rupees : Seven Hundred Only.

120118

26-11-2025

 HC Date  Veh No

09:00

 Start Time

17:30

 End Time

JW

 Pay Type

1

Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

 Equipment Name

700

2487

per day

 Units

700.00

 Min Rate

700.00

 Max Rate

700.00

 Value

Towards staircase chipping work at villa no.165 at part-III

 Work Description :-

Janardhan Prasad

 Supplier Name

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

Silver Oak Villas Part III

Printed On 27-11-2025 12:15:52

HC



Date 

Authorized By 

Material to be shifted 

Shift from 

Shift to 

Vehicle Type 

Vehicle No. 

Material Shifting Authorization Form 

Security / Supervisor Sign 

Hire charges register serial no. 

Time 

at fait- ite 

Engg. Sign 

2489 

Cose 

Vehicle Owner 

Start Time 

O Tractor O JCB O Blade Tractor Ûher Gun Mahue 

No. A 

|4336 

I6 

37846 

aneshan 

Stop Time| |70 



Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 1 of 227-11-2025 16:04:02

13270Voucher No :

20-11-2025From Date :

26-11-2025To Date :Janardhan PrasadSupplier Name :

Silver Oak Villas Part IIIProject Name :

Modi Housing Pvt.LtdCompany Name :

HC Date Equipment Name / Particulars GrossQty RateE.TimeS.TimeHC No

24-11-2025120115 2486 Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

Towards stairacse chipiing work at villa no.165 at part-III

per dayUnits : 700Rate :

1 70009:00 17:30 700.00JW

26-11-2025120118 2487 Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

Towards staircase chipping work at villa no.165 at part-III

per dayUnits : 700Rate :

1 70009:00 17:30 700.00JW

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director



Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 227-11-2025 16:04:02

1400.00

0.00

Towards staircase chipping work at villa no.165 at part-III site as per details enclosed

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

1372.00Total

Rupees : One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only.

2.00TDS% 28.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

1400.00Gross

1400.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Janardhan PrasadSupplier Name :

Silver Oak Villas Part IIIProject Name :

Modi Housing Pvt.LtdCompany Name :

13270Voucher No :

Amount Payable :-

Amount Payable :-

CGST% 0.00 SGST%0.00 0.00 0.00 Total GST Amount 0.00

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

EUC-Janardhan Prasad 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANKYes Bark Rera Aact-097I24000133 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words): 

State Name: Telangana, Code :36 

Being amount enft to janardhan prasda twrds staircase chipping at vlla no. 
165 at part-lll as per vno.13270 

27 225 

Payment Voucher 

Indian Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

1,400.00 

(-)28.00 

{1,372.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1899Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

anirudh

Male Helper 4.00 2200.00 0.00 0.00 2200.00 0.00 0.000.00

Mason 4.00 2800.00 0.00 0.00 2800.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Towards site office Core cutting work purpose and villa no.173 drain line repairing work and ball cock fixing and
villa no.193 omboard leakage issue rectifying and sales office comboard leakage and helath faucet replacement
work purpsoe at part-I to III as per details enlcosed

Job Work Description :
5000.00

5000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 50.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

4950.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only.

8.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

JW-Anirudh Dal 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through 

BANK- Yes Bank Rera Aoc-O0977240013 
On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
AG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

Payment Voucher 

amount neft to NAirudh dhal Towards site office Core cutting work purpose 
and villa no.173 drain line repairing work and ball cock fixing and villa no. 
193 omboard leakage issue rectifying and sales office comboard leakage 
and helath faucet replacement work purpsoe at part-l to ll as per vno.1899 

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only 

Dated: 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

5,000.00 

(-)50.00 

4,950.00 
continued ... 



No. : PAY/10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

A/VED EY 
27 y 2U25 

K ryTuA M 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 

(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated : 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1900Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

BIROPORIDA(CIVIL WORK)

Female Helper 6.00 3000.00 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Mason 6.00 4200.00 4200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Towards villa no.165 compund wall patch works repairing and villa no.41 and 76 and 129 near road speed
braekers repairing and aprtments pillars patch works purpose and vill no.173 set back area tandoor stones
levelling work and office front side wall repairing at part-I to III as per details enclosed

Department Description :

7200.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

7200.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 72.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

7128.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight Only.

12.00 7200.00 7200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

DW- Biroporida 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK Yes Bank Rera Acd-009772400000133 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Payment Voucher 

Being amount neft to Biroporida Towards villa no.165 compund wall patch 
works repairing and villa no.41 and 76 and 129 near road speed braekers 
repairing and aprtments pillars patch works purpose and vill no.173 set 
back area tandoor stones levelling work and office front side wall repairing 
at part-l to Ill as per vno.1900 

Dated 

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight Only 

: 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

7,200.00 

(-)72.00 

7,128.00 
continued 



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

RQVEDY 

27Ndy 2025 

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 

(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated : 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1901Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK)

Female Helper 6.00 3450.00 2300.00 1150.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Male Helper 9.00 5150.00 1150.00 1150.00 1725.00 0.00 0.001125.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Towards villa no.165 dust nd tiles shifting and villa no.173 cleaning for possession and and debris removing work
purpose and villa no.148 debris removing and villa no.165 set back arae dust filling work purpose at part-III as
per details eclosed

Department Description :

4575.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

4575.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 45.75
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

4529.25Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine and Paise Twenty Five Only.

15.00 8600.00 3450.00 1125.00 2300.00 1725.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

DW.M Raju Kumar 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aco-09772400000133 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code :36 

Payment Voucher 

Being amount neft to M.raju kumar Towards villa no.165 dust nd tiles 
shifting and villa no.173 cleaning for possession and and debris removing 
work purpose and villa no.148 debris removing and villa no.165 set back 
arae dust filling work purpose at part-ll as per vno. 1901 

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Only 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

4,575.00 

(-)45.00 

4,530.00 
continued... 



Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MGRoad, Ranigunj 

No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

27NG 2025 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 

(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1902Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

M.RAJU KUMAR(EARTH WORK)

Female Helper 6.00 3450.00 2300.00 1150.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Male Helper 9.00 5150.00 1150.00 1150.00 1725.00 0.00 0.001125.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Towards material shifting work at site office and furniture segregation work purpose and villa no.173 debirs
removing and office cleaning and removing of trees at amphy theater and totlot area at villa no.107 and
generator park area at part-III as per details enclosed

Job Work Description :
4025.00

4025.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 40.25
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

3984.75Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Three Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Seventy Five Only.

15.00 8600.00 3450.00 1125.00 2300.00 1725.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

JW. M Raju Kumar 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aocd-0977Z4000013 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOv (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name : Telangana, Code: 36 

Payment Voucher 

Being amount neft to m.raju kumar Towards material shifting work at site 
office and furniture segregation work purpose and villa no.173 debirs 
removing and office cleaning and removing of trees at amphy theater and 

totlot area at villa no.107 and generator park area at part-Ill as per vno. 
1902 

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five Only 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

4,025.00 

(-)40.00 

3,985.00 

continued 



No. : PAYI/10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

APPROVLD Y 

27 No 2025 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

K P 

State Name: Telangana, Code :36 

Prepared by:. sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 

(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated: 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1903Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

N.NAGARAJU(ELECTRICIAN)

Male Helper 6.00 3300.00 1650.00 1100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00550.00

Mason 6.00 4200.00 2100.00 1400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00700.00

P A R T I C U L A R S

0.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Towards sales office fan repiring and false ceiling ligghts repairing and villa no.173 gate lights fixing and
generator cable laying for connection purpose and part-III generator clamps fixing and diiseel filling work
purpsoe and back gate camear router repairing for net work connection error checking at part-III

Department Description :

5000.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

5000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 50.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

4950.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only.

12.00 7500.00 3750.00 1250.00 2500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particutars 

Account: 

DW-Nagaraju 
TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK-Yes Bark Rera Acd-09T724000013 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - sOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words) : 

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36 

Payment Voucher 

Being amount neft to nagaraju Towards sales office fan repiring and false 
ceiling ligghts repairing and villa no.173 gate lights fixing and generator 
cable laying for connection purpose and part-ill generator clamps fixing and 
diiseel filling work purpsoe and back gate camear router repairing for net 
Work connectionerror vno. 1904 

Dated 

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only 

: 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

5,000.00 

(-)50.00 

4,950.00 
continued 



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

ONED BY 

27 U25 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com 

Payment Voucher 
(Page 2) 

Approved by 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1904Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

BHAIJNATH(PINTER)

Towards painting work amount released as per credit balance 237562/-

P A R T I C U L A R S

10000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

10000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 100.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAY/10831/2024-25 

Particulars 

Account: 

CONT-Baijnath 
On Account 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through : 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aoct-09724000013 

On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd- SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

27 Ngu 2ic 

being amount neft to baijnath Towards painting work as per vno.1904 

Payment Voucher 

10,000.00 Dr 

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Prepared by: sov@m.odiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated : 27-Nov-26 

Amount 

10,000.00 

(-)100.00 

9,900.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1905Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

Bohini basappa(Painting work)

Towards painting work amount released as per credit balance 14137/-

P A R T I C U L A R S

10000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

10000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 100.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI10831/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

CONT-Bohini Basappa 
On Account 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Acd-0977240000013 

On Account of : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd -SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 

Amount (in words): 

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

Payment Voucher 

10,000.00 Dr 

Being the amount neft to basapap for painting work as per vno.1905 

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Prepared by: sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated : 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

10,000.00 

(100.00 

9,900.00 

Receiver's Signature 



No. : PAY/10831/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

CONT-Jyothiram Gaikwd 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Bank Rera Aoc-097T1240000133 

On Account of: 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

27 Ny23 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code:36 

Being the amount neft to jyothiram twrds painting work as per vno.1907 

Payment Voucher 

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Prepared by: sov@modipropetles.com Approved by 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

10,000.00 

(-)100.00 

79,900.00 

Receiver's Signature 



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1906Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

JANARDHAN PRASAD(TILE WORK)

Towards Tiles work amount released as per credit balance 66663/-

P A R T I C U L A R S

10000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

10000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 100.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
MHPL SOV III

Survey No.294,Cherlapally,Rang  Reddy

27-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

20-11-2025

From Date

26-11-2025

To Date

1907Advice for Payment No : 27-11-2025Date :

Contractor Name

JYOTHI RAM (Painting work)

Towards painting work amount released as per credit balance 35437/-

P A R T I C U L A R S

10000.00

AMOUNT

Advice For Payment

Department Description :

0.00

Job Work Description :
0.00

10000.00Total Amount

1TDS : @ 100.00
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

On A/c Description :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director



No. : PAYI/N0831/2024-25 

Particulars 
Account: 

CONT-Janardhan Prasad 
On Account 

TDS-1% Contract 

Through: 
BANK-Yes Barnk Rera Acc-0097724000013 

On Account of : 

Amount (in words) : 

Modi Housing PVT Ltd - SOV (25-26) 
MG Road, Ranigunj 

Secunderabad 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 

27 

being amount enft to janrdhan prasda tetds tiles work as per vno.1906 

Payment Voucher 

10,000.00 Dr 

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Prepared by. sov@modiproperties.com Approved by 

Dated 27-Nov-25 

Amount 

10,000.00 

(-)100.00 

9,900.00 

Receiver's Signature 


